

Burbank National Little League Phone: 708.529.5315 burbanknational.com

Sponsorship Information

Burbank National is a non-profit Little League organization. Non-profit youth sports leagues such as ours operate through a great deal of community voluntarism, but there are costs associated with running such a program. Registration fees are kept as low as possible and only cover a portion of costs. The remaining costs are covered by fundraising efforts and from sponsors such as you. Sponsorships help pay for things like uniforms, equipment, baseballs, field maintenance, umpires, tournaments, and much more.

Burbank National runs and maintains five fields and a concessions stand. Our fields will host well over 500 games and many other events this year. By sponsoring Burbank National, your business will be visible to the thousands of people that attend games and events at our park from the surrounding areas. Our web site receives thousands of views per season as well. Again, maximizing the exposure to people within Burbank and the surrounding suburbs.

We offer several options for your business to show its support for a Little League that has been part of Burbank since 1955.

Sponsorship Options:

Featured Sponsor – \$1000

- Company info and link to your web site from the Featured Sponsor section on our league home page
- 2'x3' sign hung at the field of your choice AND on our batting cage
- Company info on one team's home page
- Company info on our league website
- We will share your company information via Facebook posts with our community
- Throw a ceremonial first pitch at our Opening Day Ceremony
- Plaque to hang in your business showing our appreciation for being a sponsor

Grand Slam Sponsor – \$750

- 2'x3' sign hung at the field of your choice AND on our batting cage
- Company info on one team's home page
- Company info on our league website
- We will share your company information via Facebook posts with our community
- Throw a ceremonial first pitch at our Opening Day Ceremony
- Plaque to hang in your business showing our appreciation for being a sponsor

Home Run Sponsor - \$500

- 2'x3' sign hung on our batting cage
- Company info on one team's home page
- Company info on our league website
- We will share your company information via Facebook posts with our community
- Throw a ceremonial first pitch at our Opening Day Ceremony
- Plaque to hang in your business showing our appreciation for being a sponsor

Triple Sponsor - \$250

- Company info on one team's home page
- Company info on our league website
- We will share your company information via Facebook posts with our community
- Plaque to hang in your business showing our appreciation for being a sponsor

Double Sponsor - \$100

- Company info on our league website
- Plaque to hang in your business showing our appreciation for being a sponsor



Burbank National Little League Phone: 708.529.5315 burbanknational.com

Sponsorship Form

Business Name
Address / City / State / Zip
Phone Number
Contact Name
Contact Email
Sponsorship Level
Amount Enclosed / Check #
Make checks payable to:
Burbank National Little League
8150 Nashville Ave
Burbank, IL 60459
Email logo/artwork to: contact@burbanknational.com

If you would like to simply make a donation to our league, please contact us for more information.